
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

To better serve our customers, we have aligned our office hours.

Effective January 2, 2024 new hours for Shell Lake, Spooner, Minong and Hayward office are as follows:
Lobby: Monday – Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm and Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm

Drive-up: Monday – Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm and Saturday 8:00am – 12:00pm
There will no longer be lobby hours on Saturday in Shell Lake and Spooner beginning on January 6.

Stone Lake office hours will remain unchanged.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $109,378.73

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

10/01/2024 Beginning Balance $43,836.25

3 Credit(s) This Period $74,186.21

19 Debit(s) This Period $8,643.73

10/31/2024 Ending Balance $109,378.73

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 10/01/2024 Through 10/31/2024

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $328.99

Interest Paid This Period $328.99

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $11,002.98

Minimum Balance $43,341.25

Average Ledger Balance $77,470.99

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

10/01/2024 Beginning Balance $43,836.25

10/01/2024 CHECK # 15341 $225.00 $43,611.25

10/02/2024 CHECK # 15342 $270.00 $43,341.25

10/07/2024
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* TAS240917427205*
* 33320.22\

$33,320.22 $76,661.47

10/09/2024 CHECK # 15346 $809.67 $75,851.80

10/10/2024 CHECK # 15336 $1,080.08 $74,771.72

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15355 $24.99 $74,746.73

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15356 $75.71 $74,671.02
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15350 $273.23 $74,397.79

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15348 $274.49 $74,123.30

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15349 $574.21 $73,549.09

10/15/2024 CHECK # 15347 $688.18 $72,860.91

10/16/2024 CHECK # 15358 $528.80 $72,332.11

10/16/2024 CHECK # 15357 $548.74 $71,783.37

10/17/2024 CHECK # 15351 $23.50 $71,759.87

10/17/2024 CHECK # 15344 $389.67 $71,370.20

10/17/2024 CHECK # 15359 $2,068.95 $69,301.25

10/18/2024 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $75.76 $69,225.49

10/18/2024 CHECK # 15354 $175.00 $69,050.49

10/18/2024 CHECK # 15352 $440.00 $68,610.49

10/21/2024 CHECK # 15345 $97.75 $68,512.74

10/23/2024 DEPOSIT $40,537.00 $109,049.74

10/31/2024 INTEREST $328.99 $109,378.73

10/31/2024 Ending Balance $109,378.73

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15336 10/10/2024 $1,080.08

15341* 10/01/2024 $225.00

15342 10/02/2024 $270.00

15344* 10/17/2024 $389.67

15345 10/21/2024 $97.75

15346 10/09/2024 $809.67

Check Nbr Date Amount

15347 10/15/2024 $688.18

15348 10/15/2024 $274.49

15349 10/15/2024 $574.21

15350 10/15/2024 $273.23

15351 10/17/2024 $23.50

15352 10/18/2024 $440.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

15354* 10/18/2024 $175.00

15355 10/15/2024 $24.99

15356 10/15/2024 $75.71

15357 10/16/2024 $548.74

15358 10/16/2024 $528.80

15359 10/17/2024 $2,068.95

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

10/01/2024 $43,611.25

10/02/2024 $43,341.25

10/07/2024 $76,661.47

10/09/2024 $75,851.80

Date Amount

10/10/2024 $74,771.72

10/15/2024 $72,860.91

10/16/2024 $71,783.37

10/17/2024 $69,301.25

Date Amount

10/18/2024 $68,610.49

10/21/2024 $68,512.74

10/23/2024 $109,049.74

10/31/2024 $109,378.73

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #15336$40,537.00 $1,080.0810/23/2024 10/10/2024

#15341 #15342$225.00 $270.0010/01/2024 10/02/2024

#15344 #15345$389.67 $97.7510/17/2024 10/21/2024

#15346 #15347$809.67 $688.1810/09/2024 10/15/2024

#15348 #15349$274.49 $574.2110/15/2024 10/15/2024

0000000000001258
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#15350 #15351$273.23 $23.5010/15/2024 10/17/2024

#15352 #15354$440.00 $175.0010/18/2024 10/18/2024

#15355 #15356$24.99 $75.7110/15/2024 10/15/2024

#15357 #15358$548.74 $528.8010/16/2024 10/16/2024

#15359 $2,068.9510/17/2024

0000000000001258
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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